
Bayerische Meisterschaften

 1381 1/2  AQHA 1/2 Junior Trail Open

AQHA Show 1Show #:

Helga HommelRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

6.-11.6.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 53 Nite Owl Early Blues Fisher, Ben

2 40 Savvy Spiderlady Schmid, Andrea

3 213 Flat Good N Gifted Schmid, Andrea

4 343 ILikeToDanze Meier-Bidmon, Gesa

5 369 Imagine A Good Life Benjaminsen, Rikke

6 367 Certainly Investment Benjaminsen, Rikke

7 313 Will Be Famous Fisher, Ben

8 257 IAintGotNoType Leiner, Nina

9 215 WB Only Fifty Fifty Eck, Alexander

n.P. 58 Pure Fluke Leiner, Nina

n.P. 78 Night Ryder Fisher, Ben

n.P. 86 KM BestAfterMidnight Prevedel, Karin

n.P. 109 GQ Cant Touch This Georgi, Lisa-Marie

n.P. 210 May Be Hot Dorfmeister, Franziska

n.P. 229 KM Best Looking Jablonowski, Jadasa

n.P. 249 Hoos That Girl Schleiniger, Elif

n.P. 251 Lopin Inthe Moonlite Schleiniger, Elif

n.P. 260 Steps Hot Shot Kladek, Thomas

n.P. 277 Zippos Rods Bar Cody Schmid, Andrea
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AQHA Show 2Show #:

James Gerdes:HansenRichter:

Ergebnisse

Show:

Datum der Show:

Ort der Show: Kreuth

6.-11.6.2019

Name des Pferdes Name des Reiters/VorstellersPlatz Start-
nummer

1 53 Nite Owl Early Blues Fisher, Ben

2 369 Imagine A Good Life Benjaminsen, Rikke

3 213 Flat Good N Gifted Schmid, Andrea

4 40 Savvy Spiderlady Schmid, Andrea

5 343 ILikeToDanze Meier-Bidmon, Gesa

6 367 Certainly Investment Benjaminsen, Rikke

7 257 IAintGotNoType Leiner, Nina

8 215 WB Only Fifty Fifty Eck, Alexander

9 260 Steps Hot Shot Kladek, Thomas

10 251 Lopin Inthe Moonlite Schleiniger, Elif

11 313 Will Be Famous Fisher, Ben

12 249 Hoos That Girl Schleiniger, Elif

n.P. 58 Pure Fluke Leiner, Nina

n.P. 78 Night Ryder Fisher, Ben

n.P. 86 KM BestAfterMidnight Prevedel, Karin

n.P. 109 GQ Cant Touch This Georgi, Lisa-Marie

n.P. 210 May Be Hot Dorfmeister, Franziska

n.P. 229 KM Best Looking Jablonowski, Jadasa

n.P. 277 Zippos Rods Bar Cody Schmid, Andrea
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